Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
1 / 4
SCMTSxxxxA 250V Time-Delay Series
 Test Condition: All the test environment temperature of 25±5℃ during the test the indoor temperature must not exceed 5℃.
 Rated breaking capacity is 100A@250V, tested with A.C. And after this test, there shall be not damaged or shattered of the
square thermoplastic cap.
 Rising Temperature Test: Power after 15min in 150% of rated current conditions, the current per 15min 10%, until the fuse
blows, the fuse various parts of the temperature does not exceed 135℃.

Product Characteristics
Applications
Electrical Characteristics
Akyga passive
Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
2 / 4
SCMTSxxxxA 250V Time-Delay Series
Part Number Ampere
Rating
Voltage
Rating (V)
Breaking
Capacity
Max Voltage
Drop (mV)
SCMTS0200A 200mA 250
100A@250VAC
260
SCMTS0250A 250mA 250 240
SCMTS0315A 315mA 250 220
SCMTS0400A 400mA 250 200
SCMTS0500A 500mA 250 190
SCMTS0630A 630mA 250 180
SCMTS0800A 800mA 250 160
SCMTS1100A 1A 250 140
SCMTS1125A 1.25A 250 130
SCMTS1160A 1.6A 250 120
SCMTS1200A 2A 250 100
SCMTS1250A 2.5A 250 100
SCMTS1315A 3.15A 250 100
SCMTS1400A 4A 250 100
SCMTS1500A 5A 250 100
SCMTS1630A 6.3A 250 100
SCMTS1700A 7.0A 250 100
SCMTS1800A 8.0A 250 100
SCMTS2100A 10A 250 100
SCMTS2200A 20A 250 100
Electrical Characteristics
Akyga passive
Time-Lag Radial Lead Micro Fuse
3 / 4